tel +27 (0)33 397 5800   ı   fax +27 (0)33 387 7094   ı   plppmb@preformedsa.co.za   ı  www.preformedsa.co.za
© 2015 Preformed Line Products South Africa
Disclaimer: PLP reserves the right to make changes to the data presented in this brochure when required. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure.
PLP disclaims responsibility for any liabilities, claims, damages, and costs arising from the incorrect use of this information.
Drawings not to scale.
S – 12
Aluminium steel Module Clamps with
RADTM Hardware
Aluminium Mid Clamp w/RAD Bolt
Module Clamps are made from high strength aluminium.
RAD End Clamp with RAD Bolt Hardware
PART # DESCRIPTION
PFEC-        -19 Module End  Clamp w/RAD Hardware
Note: Replace xxx     with module depth from the Solar Module Specification Sheet.
Example:	  PFEC-40-19 end clamp for Yingli YL250P-29b modules
Add “B” suffix to part number for black powder coat.
Example: PFEC-40-RAD-B.
Aluminium End Clamp w/RAD Bolt
RAD Mid Clamp with RAD Bolt Hardware
PART # DESCRIPTION
PFMC-3050-57 Module Mid Clamp for 30-50 mm Thick Frame
tel +27 (0)33 397 5800   ı   fax +27 (0)33 387 7094   ı   plppmb@preformedsa.co.za   ı  www.preformedsa.co.za
© 2015 Preformed Line Products South Africa
Disclaimer: PLP reserves the right to make changes to the data presented in this brochure when required. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure.
PLP disclaims responsibility for any liabilities, claims, damages, and costs arising from the incorrect use of this information.
Drawings not to scale.
S – 13
PART # DESCRIPTION
MC-28-33-RAD Module Mid Clamp for 28-33 mm Thick Frame
MC-34-39-RAD Module Mid Clamp for 34-39 mm Thick Frame
MC-40-46-RAD Module Mid Clamp for 40-46 mm Thick Frame
MC-47-52-RAD Module Mid Clamp for 47-52 mm Thick Frame
MC-53-59-RAD Module Mid Clampfor 53-59 mm Thick Frame
Stainless Steel Module Clamps with RADTM
Hardware
Module Clamps are Type 304 stainless steel for higher yield strength and durability. The low profile design and slim 9.5 mm gap between
modules provide a professional appearance and higher module density.
RAD End Clamp with RAD Bolt Hardware
PART # DESCRIPTION
EC-        -RAD Module End  Clamp w/RAD Hardware
Stainless Steel Mid
Clamp w/RAD Bolt
Note: Replace xxx     with module depth from the Solar Module Specification Sheet.
Example:	  EC-40-RAD end clamp for Yingli YL250P-29b modules
Add “B” suffix to part number for black powder coat.
Example: EC-46-RAD-B. Stainless Steel End
Clamp w/RAD Bolt
RAD Mid Clamp with RAD Bolt Hardware
	Mounting Hardware Solutions for any Solar application
	PRODUCTS FOR PV SOLAR MOUNTING APPLICATIONS
ROOF MOUNT SYSTEMS
	GROUND and pole MOUNT SYSTEMS
	Power Rail™ Module Mounting System
	Power Rail™ Extrusions
	Power Rail™ Commercial Extrusions
	Power Rail™ Splice Plates
	Power Rail™ Commercial Mounting System - LD and MD rails
	Corrugated/IBR Roof Mounts
	Clamp Type Roof Mounts
	Tiled Roof Mounts
	“L” Feet
	Telescoping Tilt Kits
	Tilted “L” Feet
	One-Piece Tilt Kits
	Aluminium steel Module Clamps with RADTM Hardware
	Stainless Steel Module Clamps with RADTM
Hardware